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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 01/22/2013 TBD HS TENNIS Monahans DUAL @ MONAHANS
Sat 01/26/2013 TBD HS TENNIS MIDLAND TRINITY DUAL @ MIDLAND TRINITY
Sat 02/02/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Pecos High School @ PECOS INVITATIONAL
Fri 02/08/2013 All Day HS TENNIS SAN ANGELO SAISD INVITATIONAL @ SAN ANGELO
Thu 02/14/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REAGAN CO. WINTER JV TOURNAMENT
Fri 02/15/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REAGAN CO. WINTER VARSITY TOURNAMENT
Sat 02/16/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REAGAN CO. WINTER VARSITY TOURNAMENT
Fri 02/22/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON TEAM TOURNAMENT
Sat 02/23/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON TEAM TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/01/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Odessa, Texas REGIONAL TEAM TOURNAMENT @ ODESSA
Sat 03/02/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Odessa, Texas REGIONAL TEAM TOURNAMENT @ ODESSA
Thu 03/21/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REAGAN CO. JV TOURNAMENT
Fri 03/22/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REAGAN CO. VARSITY TOURNAMENT
Sat 03/23/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REAGAN CO. VARSITY TOURNAMENT
Thu 03/28/2013 4:00 pm HS TENNIS Fort Stockton High School DUAL WITH PECOS IN FORT STOCKTON
Fri 03/29/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON INVITATIONAL
Sat 03/30/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Fort Stockton High School FORT STOCKTON INVITATIONAL
Fri 04/05/2013 All Day HS TENNIS MOUNTAIN VIEW HS DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS @ MOUNTAIN VIEW

HS
Sat 04/06/2013 All Day HS TENNIS MOUNTAIN VIEW HS DISTRICT CHAMPIONSHIPS @ MOUNTAIN VIEW

HS
Sat 04/13/2013 All Day HS TENNIS BIG LAKE REGIONAL QUALIFIERS TOURNAMENT @ BIG

LAKE
Wed 04/17/2013 All Day HS TENNIS LUBBOCK REGION 1 CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT @

LUBBOCK
Thu 04/18/2013 All Day HS TENNIS LUBBOCK REGION 1 CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT @

LUBBOCK
Mon 04/29/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Austin, Texas 3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT @

AUSTIN
Tue 04/30/2013 All Day HS TENNIS Austin, Texas 3A STATE CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT @

AUSTIN


